Almeria

Bungalow close to the sea
Offer ID: 22729

Completion date:

From 235000 € " Ready

*Price does not include VAT

Property Information

Type: Bungalow Area: 110.00 m’
Number of bathrooms: 2 City: Almeria
Number of bedrooms: 3

Property Description

Beachfront flats in Almeria with 1, 2, or 3 bedrooms. The design of the development consists
of communal areas including gardens, communal pools, jacuzzis and children’s playgrounds.
It is situated in a secluded and tranquil location in a privileged natural setting. It offers all the


https://ariaspain.com/miejscowosc/almeria-en/
https://ariaspain.com/typ_nieruchomosci/bungalow-en/

services necessary for daily life: supermarket, sports facilities and restaurants. It is close to
the beaches of La Entrevista and Los Nardos and a few minutes from Aguilas, Cala Cocederos

and the golf courses: Aguilon Golf and Desert Spring Golf.

Advantages

Sea view EJTT\ Air conditioning

Close to the sea

@ Balcony/Terrace
Garage

(T Elevator

What is included in the price

“# Shared pool
E Parking
E Gated community

ma = .
Furnished kitchen E Parking space

AN
EEE] Storage room

=% Shared pool
|

Eﬁ” Air conditioning T Furnished bathroom

Gallery




o I
]

[AIRT]

NTWIVIVENTI

Bungalow
Bungalow
Bungalow

Bungalow

137.000€ -
177.000€ -
197.000€ -

235.000€ -

169.000€
247.000€
216000€

276.000€

61m?
78m?

93m?

110Mm

- 116m?
-136m*
- 150m?

? - 187m?



Kasia Wabia

Aria Home Invest S.L.U

¢, +48 60156 88 44

(5 +34674 427308

9 hello@ariarealestate.eu

& www.ariarealestate.eu

RIS

Miembro de:

& RAICV
N 3574




