

Almeria **Bungalow close to the sea**

Offer ID: 22729

From 235000 €

*Price does not include VAT



Completion date: Ready



Property Information

Type: Bungalow **Number of bathrooms:** 2

Number of bedrooms: 3

Area: 110.00 m²

City: Almeria



Property Description

Beachfront flats in Almeria with 1, 2, or 3 bedrooms. The design of the development consists of communal areas including gardens, communal pools, jacuzzis and children's playgrounds. It is situated in a secluded and tranquil location in a privileged natural setting. It offers all the

services necessary for daily life: supermarket, sports facilities and restaurants. It is close to the beaches of La Entrevista and Los Nardos and a few minutes from Águilas, Cala Cocederos and the golf courses: Aguilón Golf and Desert Spring Golf.



Advantages



Sea view



Balcony/Terrace



Elevator



Air conditioning



Close to the sea



Garage



Shared pool



Parking



Gated community



What is included in the price



Furnished kitchen



Storage room



Air conditioning



Parking space



Shared pool



Furnished bathroom



Gallery















ТҮР				
Bungalow	1	1	137.000€ - 169.000€	61m² - 116m²
Bungalow	2	1	177.000€ - 247.000€	78m² - 136m²
Bungalow	2	2	197.000€ - 216.000€	93m² - 150m²
Bungalow	3	2	235.000€ - 276.000€	110m² - 187m²

Kasia Wabia

Aria Home Invest S.L.U



+48 601 56 88 44



+34 674 427 308



hello@ariarealestate.eu

www.ariarealestate.eu







